
Rangliste 14. Bipper Laufcup 2021 / nach 3 Läufen

Herren
1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf

Rg. Startnr. Name Vorname Jg. Wohnort Verein 08. Jun 13. Jul 10. Aug Total

1 9 Wyss Roman 1976 Niederbipp U 50 27:24 25:46 25:53 1:19:03

2 13 Mächler Patrik 1972 Kestenholz Tri - Team Oensingen U 50 27:06 26:16 26:21 1:19:43

3 42 Jörg Marcel 1989 Huttwil TV Huttwil U 50 27:59 26:07 26:15 1:20:21

4 27 Sonderegger Damian 1982 Langenthal Laufgruppe Langenthal U 50 29:02 29:52 29:09 1:28:03

5 17 Bader Peter 1969 Islikon Waffenlaufverein Ü 50 29:52 29:28 29:23 1:28:43

6 22 Schaller Jürg 1979 Solothurn LG Niederbipp U 50 30:10 29:31 30:05 1:29:46

7 34 Schärer Matthias 1985 Melchnau TV Melchnau U 50 29:59 29:52 30:12 1:30:03

8 16 Zehnder Felix 1966 Wängi Run Fit Thurgau Ü 50 31:56 29:25 29:18 1:30:39

9 5 Kellerhals Martin 1970 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 31:03 30:39 30:38 1:32:20

10 53 Gisler Beat 1963 Ramiswil LG Matzendorf Ü 50 31:58 30:38 30:57 1:33:33

11 6 Röösli Marc 1988 Herbetswil LG Niederbipp U 50 31:34 31:37 30:43 1:33:54

12 12 Zehnder Leo 1969 Lostorf Waffenlaufverein Ü 50 32:40 31:18 32:17 1:36:15

13 33 Mori Urs 1968 Walliswil b. N. No Worris Ü 50 32:19 32:14 32:21 1:36:54

14 20 Zosso Heinz 1965 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 32:53 31:43 32:47 1:37:23

15 30 Mumenthaler Martin 1987 Rohrbach SC Walterswil U 50 31:59 32:32 33:17 1:37:48

16 35 Lüthi Martin 1977 Melchnau TV Melchnau U 50 32:53 32:19 34:17 1:39:29

17 11 Egger René 1962 Wangen b. O. Ü 50 33:49 32:50 33:24 1:40:03

18 3 Bobst Reto 1964 Oensingen Tri - Team Oensingen Ü 50 34:39 34:22 35:22 1:44:23

19 19 Ellenberger Rolf 1977 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 36:03 34:50 35:12 1:46:05

20 39 Paurevic Zdravko 1966 Matzendorf LG Matzendorf Ü 50 34:13 32:52 46:26 1:53:31

21 48 Franz Eric 1977 Huttwil TV Huttwil U 50 39:06 36:37 38:17 1:54:00

22 50 Lehmann Peter 1971 Wangen a.A Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 37:32 37:57 38:36 1:54:05

23 51 Fluri Toni 1951 Oensingen LG Matzendorf Ü 50 39:10 38:41 37:49 1:55:40

24 25 Brechbühl Hansjürg 1964 Wangen a.A Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 38:25 40:03 41:27 1:59:55

25 40 Zuber Josef 1957 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 40:05 39:00 42:18 2:01:23

26 41 Leuenberger André 1955 Aarwangen LG Niederbipp Ü 50 43:19 41:23 45:13 2:09:55

27 44 Fluri Andi 1955 Laupersdorf LG Matzendorf Ü 50 41:48 41:58 46:26 2:10:12

28 49 Heiniger Bruno 1949 Oensingen SC Oensingen Lions Ü 50 45:45 44:15 44:13 2:14:13

29 23 Schönmann Walter 1964 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 45:34 47:03 45:39 2:18:16

30 24 Bächli Sepp 1941 Studen smrun Ü 50 47:46 47:12 50:44 2:25:42



Herren Kategorie
U 50

1 9 Wyss Roman 1976 Niederbipp U 50 27:24 25:46 25:53 1:19:03

2 13 Mächler Patrik 1972 Kestenholz Tri - Team Oensingen U 50 27:06 26:16 26:21 1:19:43

3 42 Jörg Marcel 1989 Huttwil TV Huttwil U 50 27:59 26:07 26:15 1:20:21

4 27 Sonderegger Damian 1982 Langenthal Laufgruppe Langenthal U 50 29:02 29:52 29:09 1:28:03

5 22 Schaller Jürg 1979 Solothurn LG Niederbipp U 50 30:10 29:31 30:05 1:29:46

6 34 Schärer Matthias 1985 Melchnau TV Melchnau U 50 29:59 29:52 30:12 1:30:03

7 6 Röösli Marc 1988 Herbetswil LG Niederbipp U 50 31:34 31:37 30:43 1:33:54

8 30 Mumenthaler Martin 1987 Rohrbach SC Walterswil U 50 31:59 32:32 33:17 1:37:48

9 35 Lüthi Martin 1977 Melchnau TV Melchnau U 50 32:53 32:19 34:17 1:39:29

10 19 Ellenberger Rolf 1977 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 36:03 34:50 35:12 1:46:05

11 48 Franz Eric 1977 Huttwil TV Huttwil U 50 39:06 36:37 38:17 1:54:00

Ü 50

1 17 Bader Peter 1969 Islikon Waffenlaufverein Ü 50 29:52 29:28 29:23 1:28:43

2 16 Zehnder Felix 1966 Wängi Run Fit Thurgau Ü 50 31:56 29:25 29:18 1:30:39

3 5 Kellerhals Martin 1970 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 31:03 30:39 30:38 1:32:20

4 53 Gisler Beat 1963 Ramiswil LG Matzendorf Ü 50 31:58 30:38 30:57 1:33:33

5 12 Zehnder Leo 1969 Lostorf Waffenlaufverein Ü 50 32:40 31:18 32:17 1:36:15

6 33 Mori Urs 1968 Walliswil b. N. No Worris Ü 50 32:19 32:14 32:21 1:36:54

7 20 Zosso Heinz 1965 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 32:53 31:43 32:47 1:37:23

8 11 Egger René 1962 Wangen b. O. Ü 50 33:49 32:50 33:24 1:40:03

9 3 Bobst Reto 1964 Oensingen Tri - Team Oensingen Ü 50 34:39 34:22 35:22 1:44:23

10 39 Paurevic Zdravko 1966 Matzendorf LG Matzendorf Ü 50 34:13 32:52 46:26 1:53:31

11 50 Lehmann Peter 1971 Wangen a.A Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 37:32 37:57 38:36 1:54:05

12 51 Fluri Toni 1951 Oensingen LG Matzendorf Ü 50 39:10 38:41 37:49 1:55:40

13 25 Brechbühl Hansjürg 1964 Wangen a.A Lauftreff Wangen a.A. Ü 50 38:25 40:03 41:27 1:59:55

14 40 Zuber Josef 1957 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 40:05 39:00 42:18 2:01:23

15 41 Leuenberger André 1955 Aarwangen LG Niederbipp Ü 50 43:19 41:23 45:13 2:09:55

16 44 Fluri Andi 1955 Laupersdorf LG Matzendorf Ü 50 41:48 41:58 46:26 2:10:12

17 49 Heiniger Bruno 1949 Oensingen SC Oensingen Lions Ü 50 45:45 44:15 44:13 2:14:13

18 23 Schönmann Walter 1964 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 45:34 47:03 45:39 2:18:16

19 24 Bächli Sepp 1941 Studen smrun Ü 50 47:46 47:12 50:44 2:25:42



Damen
1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf

Rg. Start Nr. Name Vorname Jg. Wohnort Verein Laufzeit Laufzeit Laufzeit Total

1 290 Hügli Anna 2003 Langenthal LV Langenthal U 20 32:50 31:58 32:22 1:37:10

2 277 Aebi Nina 2000 Wynigen Tri Team Emmental U 50 34:25 32:18 33:19 1:40:02

3 285 Kellerhals Luzia 1974 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp U 50 35:51 34:52 36:42 1:47:25

4 284 Scheidegger Therese 1971 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 36:42 35:16 36:00 1:47:58

5 286 Stadtmann Sita 1990 Balsthal LG Matzendorf U 50 39:37 37:27 36:51 1:53:55

6 272 Gerber Jana 2000 Kernenried U 50 38:59 37:37 38:10 1:54:46

7 276 Michel Sonja 1972 Röthenbach Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 38:20 39:26 38:55 1:56:41

8 271 Luginbühl Madeleine 1980 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 39:54 39:02 38:09 1:57:05

9 268 Fürst Claudia 1981 Luterbach U 50 40:31 39:24 41:00 2:00:55

10 283 Christen Clotilde 1966 Balsthal Ü 50 49:23 48:10 42:22 2:19:55

11 269 Fuhrimann Johanna 1949 Balsthal Ü 50 60:35 56:45 61:15 2:58:35

Damen Kategorie

U 20

1 290 Hügli Anna 2003 Langenthal LV Langenthal U 20 32:50 31:58 32:22 1:37:10

U 50

1 277 Aebi Nina 2000 Wynigen Tri Team Emmental U 50 34:25 32:18 33:19 1:40:02

2 285 Kellerhals Luzia 1974 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp U 50 35:51 34:52 36:42 1:47:25

3 286 Stadtmann Sita 1990 Balsthal LG Matzendorf U 50 39:37 37:27 36:51 1:53:55

4 272 Gerber Jana 2000 Kernenried U 50 38:59 37:37 38:10 1:54:46

5 276 Michel Sonja 1972 Röthenbach Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 38:20 39:26 38:55 1:56:41

6 271 Luginbühl Madeleine 1980 Oberbipp Lauftreff Wangen a.A. U 50 39:54 39:02 38:09 1:57:05

7 268 Fürst Claudia 1981 Luterbach U 50 40:31 39:24 41:00 2:00:55

Ü 50

1 284 Scheidegger Therese 1971 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp Ü 50 36:42 35:16 36:00 1:47:58

2 283 Christen Clotilde 1966 Balsthal Ü 50 49:23 48:10 42:22 2:19:55

3 269 Fuhrimann Johanna 1949 Balsthal Ü 50 60:35 56:45 61:15 2:58:35


